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RANKING INTERNO

2024-2025

ESPADA FEMENINA

SUB23

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Tiradores presentes T32/Puntuacion T32

Factor corrector T32

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Nombre Apellidos

CANDELA LOZANO PORRAS
PAULA GARCIA BLANCO
LUCIA ABAJO SALCEDO
LAURA AZNAR DE VARGAS
NICOLE LIXANDRU

ALICIA TORREGO ALVAREZ
SILVIA GOMEZ LOPEZ
MARIA DEL PILAF RANNINGER PEREZ
DANA RAPOSO TRAMONT
MARTINA TORREGO ALVAREZ

Proced.

CREA-M
CREA-M
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CELC-M
CEP-M
CELC-M
CREA-M
CELC-M
CEP-M

F2.Ncm.

2006
2007
2008
2003
2003
2002
2007
2005
2002
2006

RANKING NACIONAL

776,12
1.036,59
1.818,00
1.557,53
1.081,82
1.342,29

821,35

548,30

866,57

850,01
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26/10/2024 08/11/2024
1,00 2,00
0 1 16 1.674
1,00 1,68
101 194
1,00 1,30
pos puntos | pos | puntos total
14 1.447,33 0,00 2.223,45
21 1.157,64 0,00 2.194,23
1 0,00 0,00 1.818,00
0,00 0,00 1.557,53
0,00} 130 376,33 1.458,15
0,00 0,00 1.342,29
0,00} 132 363,65 1.184,99
1 36 334,33 0,00 882,63
0,00} 164 0,00 866,57
0,00 0,00 850,01




